TWS are proactive in product development and enhancement and as such the specifications are subject to alteration
without prior notice
Trailer & Winch Solutions Ltd, Unit 5, Welsh Croft Close, Kirkby in Ashfield, NG17 8EP
Tel: 01623 752088 – Fax: 01623 880172 – Mob: 07729 967395 – Email: sales@tws-ltd.co.uk
Foam Pigs (Soft Density)
Foam Pigs are used to remove fine debris or fluids from ducts. They are fitted with a leather
drive plate on one side and are generally pushed through a pipe using air or water pressure.
When ordering, state the inside diameter of the duct, pigs are supplied larger in diameter to
give adequate squeeze. Pigs can also be fitted with a steel wire tow rope or solid tow bar to
allow them to be pulled through a pipe or for a draw rope to be blown in using a blowing tee.
The tow bar version allows for multiple pigs to be supplied with 1 bar giving flexibility whilst
saving cost
Model No Internal Duct
Diameter
Pig Diameter Model No
c/w Tow Rope
Model No
c/w Tow Bar
FP1 1” (25mm) 30mm FP1TR FP1TB
FP2 2” (50mm) 70mm FP2TR FP2TB
FP3 3” (76mm) 100mm FP3TR FP3TB
FP4 4” (100mm) 125mm FP4TR FP4TB
FP5 5” (127mm) 150mm FP5TR FP5TB
FP6 6”(152mm) 175mm FP6TR FP6TB
FP7 7” (178mm) 203mm FP7TR FP7TB
FP8 8” (203mm) 228mm FP8TR FP8TB
FP9 9” (228mm) 254mm FP9TR FP9TB
FP10 10” (254mm) 279mm FP10TR FP10TB
FP11 11” (279mm) 304mm FP11TR FP11TB
FP12 12” (304mm) 350mm FP12TR FP12TB
FP15 15” (381mm) 430mm FP15TR FP15TB
FP16 16” (406mm) 460mm FP16TR FP16TB
FP18 18” (457mm) 500mm FP18TR FP18TB